
Tableau statistique après 2 passes Rangschwinget
Grenchen, 21.04.2024

Grenchen ©2024 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 22.04.2024 08:55 Page 1/3

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bader Damian (2012) 20.00

+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Suter Moritz (2011) 20.00

+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 10.00

 
1 Krautter Matis (2012) 19.75

+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Bätscher Fynn (2012) 10.00

1 a Schenk Manuel (2011) 19.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 b Wyss Laurin (2011) 19.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.75

2 Binggeli Dario (2012) 19.50
+ Liem Timo (2012) 9.75
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 9.75

1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 19.50
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75
+ Brand Noé (2012) 9.75

1 Suter Leo (2012) 19.50
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Fluri Ben (2012) 9.75

1 a Kropf Simon (2011) 19.00
+ Müller Damian (2011) 10.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

1 b Kurth Cyril (2012) 19.00
- Brand Noé (2012) 9.00
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00

1 a Bätscher Fynn (2012) 18.50
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.75

1 b Bieli Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50

1 a Gauch Maurice (2012) 18.50
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Gloor Nik (2012) 18.50
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00

1 Hofer Kevin (2011) 18.50
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Lanz Rafael (2012) 18.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 10.00

1 b Liem Timo (2012) 18.50
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.75
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 9.75

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 18.50
o Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 18.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.50
+ Marti David (2011) 10.00
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Béguelin Michel (2011) 18.25
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Fluri Ben (2012) 18.25
+ Gysin Thierry (2012) 9.75
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.50

1 Gysin Thierry (2012) 18.25
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
+ Müller Damian (2011) 9.75

1 Schmutz Adrian (2011) 18.25
o Krautter Matis (2012) 8.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 18.25
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Marti David (2011) 9.75

2 Zeller Loris (2011) 18.00
- Gallus Ben (2011) 9.00
- Kropf Simon (2011) 9.00

3 Gallus Ben (2011) 17.50
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
- Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75

1 Brand Noé (2012) 17.50
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 17.25
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50
- Gallus Ben (2011) 8.75

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 17.25
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 17.00
o Bätscher Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

1 Kottmann Gian (2012) 17.00
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50
o Liem Timo (2012) 8.50

1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.00
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Kurth Cyril (2012) 8.50

1 Lüscher Sven (2012) 17.00
o Bieli Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50

1 a Marti David (2011) 17.00
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Noah (2011) 8.50

1 b Müller Damian (2011) 17.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Gysin Thierry (2012) 8.50

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
o Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Fischer Timon (2016) 20.00

+ Bloch Jonas (2016) 10.00
+ Krautter Timo (2016) 10.00

 
1 Dummermuth Martin (2016) 19.75

+ Fricker Kai (2015) 9.75
+ Luder Teo (2016) 10.00

 
1 Gerber Kilian (2015) 19.75

+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.75
+ Krebs Jason (2015) 10.00

1 Glauser Ben (2015) 19.50
+ Ackermann Ivan (2015) 9.75
+ Grogg Lenn (2015) 9.75

1 Suter Johann (2016) 19.50
+ Häberli Dario (2016) 9.75
+ Bönzli Luis (2016) 9.75

1 Dufaux Liam (2015) 19.00
- Burger Adrian (2015) 9.00
+ Fricker Kai (2015) 10.00

1 Burger Adrian (2015) 18.50
- Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.75
+ Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 18.50
o Krautter Timo (2016) 8.50
+ Roth Elias (2016) 10.00

1 a Krautter Timo (2016) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 10.00
o Fischer Timon (2016) 8.50

1 b Krebs Jason (2015) 18.50
+ Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.75

1 Ackermann Ivan (2015) 18.25
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.75

1 Bönzli Luis (2016) 18.25
+ Roth Elias (2016) 9.75
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50

1 Grogg Lenn (2015) 18.25
+ Oberlin Noé (2015) 9.75
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50

1 Luder Teo (2016) 18.25
+ Bloch Joel (2016) 9.75
o Dummermuth Martin (2016) 8.50

1 Oberlin Noé (2015) 18.25
o Grogg Lenn (2015) 8.50
+ Bloch Jonas (2016) 9.75
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1 Bloch Joel (2016) 17.25
o Luder Teo (2016) 8.50
- Häberli Dario (2016) 8.75

1 Häberli Dario (2016) 17.25
o Suter Johann (2016) 8.50
- Bloch Joel (2016) 8.75

1 a Fricker Kai (2015) 17.25
o Dummermuth Martin (2016) 8.75
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

1 b Hartmann Janosch (2015) 17.25
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.75
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

1 Bloch Jonas (2016) 17.00
o Fischer Timon (2016) 8.50
o Oberlin Noé (2015) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Evan (2015) 17.00
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Ackermann Ivan (2015) 8.50

1 Roth Elias (2016) 17.00
o Bönzli Luis (2016) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Girod Adrien (2009) 10.00
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 20.00

+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

 
1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75

+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00
+ Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 19.75
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Räber Remo (2010) 9.75

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 19.00
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 10.00
- Portenier David (2010) 9.00

1 Portenier David (2010) 19.00
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
- Gauch Florian (2010) 9.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 9.75
- Flury Matthias (2010) 8.75

1 a Flury Matthias (2010) 18.50
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 b Huber Flavio (2009) 18.50
- Wihler Cyril (2009) 8.75
+ Hänggi Max (2010) 9.75

1 Wihler Cyril (2009) 18.50
- Huber Flavio (2009) 8.75
+ Rodrigues da Silva Ruben (2009) 9.75

1 Räber Remo (2010) 18.50
+ Henz Nico (2010) 10.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Henz Nico (2010) 18.25
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 Schmutz Florian (2009) 18.25
+ Rodrigues da Silva Ruben (2009) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Gruber Bruno (2010) 9.75
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 a Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.50
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50
- Gruber Bruno (2010) 9.00

1 b Girod Adrien (2009) 17.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
- Henggeler Jan (2010) 9.00

1 c Gruber Bruno (2010) 17.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
- Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.00

1 d Henggeler Jan (2010) 17.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
- Girod Adrien (2009) 9.00

1 e Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.50
- Messerli Robin (2009) 8.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 a Kündig Kevin (2010) 17.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
- Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.00

1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 17.50
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 c Wenger Jayden (2010) 17.50
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
- Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.00

1 Rodrigues da Silva Ruben
(2009) 17.25

o Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
o Wihler Cyril (2009) 8.50

1 Hänggi Max (2010) 17.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Huber Flavio (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Henz Nico (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Wenger Silvan (2013) 20.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
+ Scherrer Julian (2013) 10.00

 
2 Balmer Lars (2013) 19.75

+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 10.00
+ Meyer Nils (2013) 9.75

 
1 Ferreira Noa (2014) 19.75

+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75
+ Kohler Jonas (2014) 10.00

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 19.75
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 9.75
+ Wyss Juri (2013) 10.00

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 19.75
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 10.00
+ Häberli Leo (2014) 9.75

1 a Ryser Luca (2014) 19.75
+ Gysin Felix (2014) 10.00
+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 9.75

1 b Schenk Elias (2013) 19.75
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 9.75
+ Casanova Damian (2013) 10.00

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 19.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 19.50
+ Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75

2 Borer Aaron (2013) 19.00
- Kron Lias (2013) 9.00
+ Widmer Noah (2014) 10.00

1 a Schweizer Loan (2014) 19.00
+ Wohlwend Nils (2014) 10.00
- Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.00

1 b Suter Ivo (2014) 19.00
- Hänni Leo (2014) 9.00
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 10.00

2 a Berger Jamie (2013) 18.75
- Jenni Luca (2013) 8.75
+ Rohn Lukas (2013) 10.00

2 b Gasser Dilan (2014) 18.75
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00
- Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.75

2 c Hänni Leo (2014) 18.75
- Suter Ivo (2014) 9.00
+ Berner Jonas (2014) 9.75

2 d Steiner Aaron (2014) 18.75
- Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.00
+ Kron Lias (2013) 9.75

1 Jenni Luca (2013) 18.50
- Berger Jamie (2013) 8.75
+ Rohn Lukas (2013) 9.75

1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 18.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50
+ Wohlwend Nils (2014) 10.00
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1 Häberli Leo (2014) 18.50
+ Schmid Ron (2014) 10.00
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

1 Kohler Jonas (2014) 18.50
+ Kummli Kilian (2014) 10.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

1 Meyer Nils (2013) 18.50
+ Selderijh Kilian (2013) 10.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 18.50
o Wenger Silvan (2013) 8.50
+ Kummli Kilian (2014) 10.00

1 b Scherrer Julian (2013) 18.50
+ Müller Jonas (2014) 9.75
o Wenger Silvan (2013) 8.75

1 c Schmid Ron (2014) 18.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50
+ Gysin Felix (2014) 10.00

1 d Schmidlin David (2013) 18.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
+ Müller Jonas (2014) 10.00

1 Wiget Thilo (2013) 18.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 10.00

1 Blaser Janis (2013) 18.25
o Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.75

1 Casanova Damian (2013) 18.25
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 9.75
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Furrer Marvin (2014) 18.25
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 Ingold Silas (2013) 18.25
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.75
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 a Lüscher Nando (2014) 18.25
+ Roth Niclas (2014) 9.75
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

1 b Meier Matteo (2013) 18.25
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

1 a Selderijh Kilian (2013) 18.25
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 9.75

1 b Stefani Livio (2013) 18.25
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75

1 Wyss Juri (2013) 18.25
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 9.75
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50

1 Berner Jonas (2014) 17.50
- Widmer Noah (2014) 9.00
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 17.50
- Steiner Aaron (2014) 9.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Widmer Noah (2014) 17.50
- Berner Jonas (2014) 9.00
o Borer Aaron (2013) 8.50

1 Fleuti Leon (2014) 17.25
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
- Roth Niclas (2014) 8.75

1 a Kron Lias (2013) 17.25
- Borer Aaron (2013) 8.75
o Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.50

1 b Roth Niclas (2014) 17.25
o Lüscher Nando (2014) 8.50
- Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.75

1 a Rohn Lukas (2013) 17.25
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.75

1 b Scherrer Søren (2013) 17.25
o Wyss Juri (2013) 8.50
o Selderijh Kilian (2013) 8.75

1 a Fischer Lionel (2013) 17.00
o Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50

1 b Gysin Felix (2014) 17.00
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

1 a Hodzic Meris (2013) 17.00
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50

1 b Kohler Elias (2013) 17.00
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Kummli Kilian (2014) 17.00
o Kohler Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2014) 17.00
o Scherrer Julian (2013) 8.50
o Schmidlin David (2013) 8.50

1 a Rüfli Florian (2014) 17.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50

1 b Wohlwend Nils (2014) 17.00
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50


